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Вишня Інесса Василівна

Візняк Лілія Вікторівна

Васильченко Валерій Михайлович

Бендеров Олександр Вікторович

Березовська Ольга Валеріївна

Бєлінський Ігор Дмитрович

Білоусов Вячеслав Анатолійович

Кізіль Ольга Олександрівна

Захаренко Вадим Володимирович

Драна Людмила Андріївна

Гріцик Наталія Михайлівна

Дашицька Людмила Леонідівна 

Дем’яненко Сергій Федорович

Нікітенко Олена Валеріївна

Малолітка Павло Іванович

Мамченко Артем Анатолійович

Лебедєва Наталія Леонідівна

Ластівка Руслана Миколаївна

Колос Наталя Вікторівна

Плачкова Ольга Федорівна 

Поляков Олександр Олександрович

Полякова Наталя Василівна (Борщенко)

Потапенко Юлія Сергіївна

Панасюк Лора Степанівна

Писаковська Ольга Іванівна

Трошина Світлана Андріївна

Радова Світлана Володимирівна

Потьомкіна Ірина Анатоліївна

Приходько Олександр Вікторович

Приходько Ольга Миколаївна

Приходько Яніна Олександрівна

Заліпський Віктор Олексійович-ДНК

Бурдейна Ганна Іванівна-ДНК

ДНК

Цибульський Геннадій Володимирович

Цимбалюк Олександр Миколайович

Хлопчанюк Ростислав Вікторович

Хомутенко Ольга Володимирівна



151,98

432,35

310,26

620,52

621,10

607,28

127,61

310,26

176,14

511,92

620,52

215,63

620,52

2 287,16

1 953,85

333,31

Оніщенко Алла Анатоліївна-ДНК

Панченко Наталія Володимирівна-ДНК

Півняк Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Рудь Галина Олександрівна-ДНК

Медяник Ольга Володимирівна ДНК

Іванова Ніна Костянтинівна ДНК

Ковбасюк Наталя Юріївна-ДНК

Ліб Вікторія Володимирівна-ДНК

Ліпінська Світлана Григорівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Задніпряний Олег Анатолійович

Кушнір Вікторія Петрівна -ДНК (звільнена з 

посади 12.09.2017р.)

Тимко Оксана Владиславівна ДНК

Узлова-Айзіме Світлана Юріївна ДНК

Шевченко Наталія Григорівна-ДНК

Шполянська Анастасія Олександрівна-ДНК


